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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dean Hewson            M3539         1/61       13:12        0:39       51:36        1:09       18:33     1:25:07
2     Eric Dorsch            M1824         1/18       14:10        1:17       52:22        1:26       18:13     1:27:25
3     Don Harmeyer           M4044         1/54       18:04        0:58       54:18        0:51       20:01     1:34:10
4     Chris Hutchinson       M3539         2/61       14:28        1:54       55:01        1:04       21:55     1:34:21
5     Bartosz Gralczyk       M1824         2/18       13:01        1:53       57:04        1:31       21:09     1:34:37
6     Kevin Tiffany          M3034         1/54       15:20        1:54       55:01        1:45       20:53     1:34:51
7     Kevin Hughes           M3539         3/61       17:39        1:17       55:12        1:08       19:43     1:34:57
8     Matthew Plummer        M1824         3/18       15:45        1:14       56:17        1:15       20:51     1:35:19
9     Andrew Stoecker        M3034         2/54       17:40        1:05       56:27        1:32       19:24     1:36:07
10    Daniel Lee             M3539         4/61       19:12        0:59       54:48        0:53       20:29     1:36:19
11    Pete Artim             M4044         2/54       14:37        1:42       56:06        2:06       21:51     1:36:21
12    Benjamin Stern         M2529         1/36       19:47        1:43       51:31        1:56       21:36     1:36:31
13    Jon Pergande           M3034         3/54       14:30        1:37       57:09        1:18       22:42     1:37:14
14    Scott Laing            M4044         3/54       16:24        1:26       58:35        1:47       20:14     1:38:25
15    Paul Schafer           M3034         4/54       16:11        1:31       57:44        1:19       21:48     1:38:32
16    Steve Ayers            M2529         2/36       15:04        1:38       57:13        1:32       23:59     1:39:24
17    Heidi Sarna            F1824         1/11       17:05        0:58     1:00:37        1:10       19:50     1:39:39
18    Marjie Delo            F3034         1/23       16:57        1:32       58:56        1:28       21:23     1:40:13
19    Tim Dull               M4044         4/54       18:55        1:01       57:02        1:32       22:53     1:41:21
20    Tobin Ryan             M4044         5/54       15:32        2:15       59:08        2:05       22:35     1:41:33
21    Kristin Keil           F3034         2/23       18:59        1:35       57:12        1:20       22:37     1:41:40
22    David Glenn            M3539         5/61       17:27        1:57       58:51        2:07       21:48     1:42:08
23    Joe Knight             M4549         1/27       19:14        2:08       58:07        1:28       21:19     1:42:13
24    Jason Vance            M3034         5/54       17:34        1:44       59:36        2:15       21:39     1:42:46
25    Pamela Pletcher        F4044         1/31       15:39        1:16     1:01:42        1:28       23:15     1:43:18
26    Jake Schneider         M3034         6/54       18:55        2:31       57:26        1:30       23:12     1:43:32
27    Noelle Wilhite         F2529         1/44       13:20        1:24     1:03:08        1:27       24:17     1:43:33
28    Robert French          M4549         2/27       18:54        2:03       56:41        2:07       24:06     1:43:49
29    Joseph Galli           M2529         3/36       18:57        2:05       59:24        2:19       21:11     1:43:54
30    Brian Atwood           M3034         7/54       17:16        2:10       59:05        1:45       23:45     1:43:59
31    Steven Rodgers         M4044         6/54       15:23        2:09     1:00:48        2:10       23:33     1:44:01
32    Paul Sommer            M4549         3/27       17:09        2:45       57:29        3:25       23:21     1:44:07
33    Jeff Popp              M4044         7/54       17:48        1:32       58:58        1:13       24:54     1:44:23
34    Mark Schroeder         M4044         8/54       15:40        2:19     1:01:07        2:04       24:07     1:45:14
35    Matt Gobel             M3034         8/54       20:08        1:11     1:01:42        1:17       21:00     1:45:17
36    Carol Thomassen        F4044         2/31       15:49        1:29     1:02:58        1:29       23:35     1:45:17
37    Thom Van Der Doef      M4044         9/54       16:40        2:42       59:14        2:51       24:02     1:45:28
38    McKelvie Kuppinger     M2529         4/36       21:15        2:01       58:30        1:53       21:53     1:45:31
39    Peter Hermann          M4549         4/27       18:51        1:40     1:00:20        1:21       23:27     1:45:37
40    Jeffrey Holmquist      M3539         6/61       17:29        2:36       59:41        1:15       24:42     1:45:42
41    Brit Gilman            M3539         7/61       14:57        2:32     1:03:18        2:53       22:24     1:46:02
42    Kris Kohlstedt         M3034         9/54       17:25        2:30     1:00:20        2:06       23:55     1:46:15
43    Bruce Thompson         M5559         1/11       20:19        2:01       59:06        2:11       22:46     1:46:20
44    Andrew Appelson        M4044        10/54       15:54        1:51     1:01:59        1:22       25:23     1:46:27
45    Neil Morgan            M4044        11/54       15:42        3:11     1:01:00        2:12       25:15     1:47:17
46    Eric Weis              M2529         5/36       18:25        2:23     1:01:57        1:46       22:49     1:47:18
47    Joseph Nuzzarello      M4549         5/27       21:03        1:58       58:16        1:54       24:19     1:47:28
48    Bradley Hardy          M3539         8/61       16:33        2:53     1:02:36        1:16       24:20     1:47:35
49    Tony Memije            M3539         9/61       18:59        2:17     1:02:32        2:04       21:51     1:47:41
50    Patty McNichols        F4549         1/13       17:54        2:36       58:58        2:33       25:59     1:47:58
51    Jeff Singleton         M4044        12/54       19:13        1:47     1:01:32        1:50       23:43     1:48:03
52    Frank Anderson         M6099          1/7       19:01        2:13     1:00:06        1:50       25:10     1:48:17
53    Edin Randall           F2529         2/44       17:07        1:27     1:05:12        1:46       22:53     1:48:23
54    Clifton Oneal          M4044        13/54       18:33        1:45     1:03:08        1:12       23:54     1:48:30
55    Bruce McGillivray      M5054         1/13       20:50        1:39     1:00:08        2:02       24:08     1:48:45
56    Robert Dorr            M4549         6/27       18:31        1:52     1:02:44        1:20       24:28     1:48:52
57    Todd Pearson           M3034        10/54       17:28        2:13     1:03:10        2:40       23:29     1:48:58
58    Max McGee              M5559         2/11       16:13        2:26       59:07        2:45       28:31     1:49:00
59    Andrew Bird            M1824         4/18       19:20        1:49     1:00:40        2:08       25:09     1:49:05
60    Karen George           F2529         3/44       15:04        2:47     1:04:50        2:26       24:01     1:49:07
61    Carla Axt-Pilon        F4044         3/31       18:56        1:30     1:02:10        1:42       25:11     1:49:27
62    Bob Ward               M5054         2/13       19:47        2:28     1:01:45        1:28       24:09     1:49:35
63    Ryan Kamps             M1824         5/18       16:20        4:00     1:04:43                             1:49:50
64    Michael McDermid       M2529         6/36       19:28        2:20     1:03:07        0:41       24:38     1:50:12
65    Christopher Helzerman  M4044        14/54       16:32        3:01     1:03:54        2:27       24:28     1:50:21
66    Richard Trenkmann      M6099          2/7       19:29        1:39     1:38:28                   24:25     1:50:34
67    Oakleigh Ryan          F4044         4/31       18:48        1:49     1:04:02        1:36       24:21     1:50:34
68    Matthew Sommer         M4044        15/54       15:26        3:18     1:04:47        2:19       25:09     1:50:57
69    Scott Wilson           M3539        10/61       19:17        2:14     1:05:37        1:58       22:02     1:51:07
70    Michael Rossell        M4549         7/27       18:19        2:05     1:00:54        2:13       27:39     1:51:09
71    Brian Garibaldi        M3034        11/54       25:46        1:32       58:47        1:25       23:44     1:51:13
72    Ben Schattschneider    M3034        12/54       16:31        2:11     1:04:45        1:50       25:58     1:51:14
73    Svetoslav Bonev        M1824         6/18       19:25        4:14     1:05:10        1:40       20:54     1:51:20
74    Chuck Breuch           M4549         8/27       18:29        2:47     1:02:18        2:14       25:34     1:51:21
75    David Meats            M2529         7/36       18:36        1:25     1:02:58        1:25       26:59     1:51:22
76    Jesse Crognale         M3034        13/54       18:40        4:07     1:05:32        1:48       21:17     1:51:22
77    Leah Dodson            M2529         8/36       14:30        3:15     1:07:36        2:05       24:07     1:51:31
78    Jamie Meyers           M3034        14/54       15:23        2:41     1:04:26        2:03       27:02     1:51:33
79    Michael Snyder         M3034        15/54       23:46        1:43     1:03:48        1:19       21:18     1:51:51
80    Garret Perry           M3539        11/61       24:24        2:35     1:02:02        0:45       22:14     1:51:58
81    Kevin Brice            M4044        16/54       23:21        2:31       59:23        2:14       24:37     1:52:03
82    Skip McGaw             M3539        12/61       14:40        3:21     1:07:11        2:23       24:35     1:52:08
83    Ian Geppinger          M1824         7/18       20:05        1:48     1:02:40        1:10       26:33     1:52:14
84    Bill Jacob             M5054         3/13       19:22        2:29     1:03:21        2:08       25:02     1:52:20
85    Eric Carlson           M0117          1/2       12:43        1:50     1:08:44        1:53       27:20     1:52:29
86    Jim O'Brien            M4044        17/54       17:22        4:36     1:03:54        2:22       24:17     1:52:30
87    Tobin Hopkins          M3539        13/61       19:20        3:14     1:03:52        2:29       23:52     1:52:45
88    Gary Raney             M4549         9/27       18:53        2:27     1:06:40        0:45       24:08     1:52:50
89    Maks Kozhemyakov       M2529         9/36       21:44        3:53     1:00:44        2:35       23:57     1:52:52
90    Keith Rader            M3034        16/54       18:17        2:04     1:05:45        1:49       25:01     1:52:54
91    John Hanlon            M5054         4/13       18:30        1:58     1:06:14        1:30       24:51     1:53:01
92    Bonnie Concordia       F4044         5/31       18:30        2:11     1:03:13        3:00       26:18     1:53:10
93    William Lump           M3539        14/61       19:05        3:08     1:05:19        1:59       23:43     1:53:13
94    Scott Streightiff      M4044        18/54       15:58        2:08     1:06:44        2:19       26:09     1:53:15
95    Jim MacInnes           M4549        10/27       17:24        1:46     1:03:13        2:10       28:51     1:53:22
96    Thomas Cunningham      M1824         8/18       20:48        2:15     1:06:00        1:49       22:36     1:53:27
97    Jason Derby            M3034        17/54       21:55        4:47     1:00:19        3:01       23:41     1:53:41
98    Ryan Pearson           M2529        10/36       19:51        2:22     1:08:28        1:27       21:35     1:53:41
99    Anne Rudolph-Putney    F4044         6/31       22:23        2:14     1:03:31        2:34       23:07     1:53:46
100   Sarah Schmitt          F2529         4/44       22:44        2:07     1:06:22        0:59       21:37     1:53:47
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101   Travis McGhee          M2529        11/36       23:40        2:21     1:01:01        2:17       24:31     1:53:48
102   Brian Swanson          M5054         5/13       19:03        2:23     1:04:28        2:04       25:52     1:53:49
103   Karrie Wright          F2529         5/44       16:04        2:07     1:08:45        1:56       25:10     1:54:00
104   Sandy Burkett          F3539         1/44       15:54        3:54     1:06:29        2:07       25:39     1:54:01
105   Keith Soranno          M3034        18/54       17:39        5:36     1:02:33        3:58       24:20     1:54:03
106   Andrew Cassini         M3539        15/61       21:54        2:14     1:03:30        1:51       24:38     1:54:07
107   Keith Miller           M3539        16/61       19:53        2:30     1:05:10        1:26       25:11     1:54:08
108   Adam Forman            M3034        19/54       20:06        1:52     1:06:03        2:17       23:59     1:54:15
109   John Fregeau           M2529        12/36       18:56        3:22     1:05:51        3:24       22:46     1:54:16
110   Jeff Middleton         M4044        19/54       24:01        2:08       59:50        2:22       26:03     1:54:22
111   Michael McIntosh       M3539        17/61       19:16        2:08     1:00:48        1:29       30:44     1:54:24
112   Daniel Berg            M3539        18/61       19:53        3:44     1:02:26        1:51       26:35     1:54:27
113   James Dzwierzynski     M4044        20/54       23:23        3:13     1:05:34        1:49       20:33     1:54:31
114   Michael Jeffers        M3539        19/61       18:40        3:43     1:03:26        4:07       24:37     1:54:31
115   Jon Chermak            M2529        13/36       25:19        3:46     1:02:38        3:32       19:30     1:54:42
116   Eric Ocrant            M3539        20/61       17:03        2:24     1:04:10        1:52       29:17     1:54:45
117   Mike Schuster          M1824         9/18       18:37        2:01     1:07:01        1:35       25:34     1:54:45
118   Paul Jessup            M3034        20/54       17:14        3:52     1:07:00        2:20       24:23     1:54:48
119   Kristian Werling       M3034        21/54       22:31        2:23     1:02:03        1:32       26:22     1:54:49
120   Allison Snopek         F1824         2/11       18:33        3:47     1:05:06        2:04       25:23     1:54:50
121   Vince Iuorio           M4549        11/27       25:57        2:37     1:00:46        1:37       23:59     1:54:53
122   Marcianne Reaksecker   F3034         3/23       17:24        3:26     1:09:25        1:48       22:54     1:54:55
123   John Zavitz            M4549        12/27       17:20        1:59     1:06:15        1:16       28:12     1:54:59
124   Pam Miller             F4044         7/31       19:46        3:25     1:01:11        3:00       27:44     1:55:03
125   Bayne Upton            M3034        22/54       20:33        3:34     1:04:06        2:04       25:06     1:55:21
126   Chris Sitkiewicz       M4549        13/27       19:00        4:51     1:02:44        3:15       25:35     1:55:24
127   Gus Larson             M4044        21/54       17:50        2:22     1:06:23        2:34       26:22     1:55:29
128   David McKinney         M3034        23/54       15:33        2:53     1:03:05        3:19       30:51     1:55:39
129   Scott Hengstenberger   M3034        24/54       19:09        2:38     1:06:28        1:57       25:43     1:55:54
130   Dave Yantes            M4549        14/27       19:37        2:23     1:03:13        2:09       28:35     1:55:54
131   Wesley Borden          M0117          2/2       11:56        1:54     1:15:03        1:05       26:02     1:55:57
132   Alex Henriksen         M3034        25/54       20:02        3:18     1:03:16        2:22       27:00     1:55:57
133   Weeseang Kheang        M3539        21/61       16:18        3:44     1:05:11        2:13       28:43     1:56:07
134   Jim Atkinswon          M4044        22/54       19:02        4:21     1:01:56        3:01       27:59     1:56:18
135   Mark Medla             M3034        26/54       18:13        3:12     1:09:05        1:01       24:49     1:56:19
136   Michael Radlicz        M4044        23/54       17:27        4:08     1:00:01        4:49       30:08     1:56:32
137   Eric Fisher            M4549        15/27       18:24                                           25:55     1:56:43
138   Jerome Weitzel         M3539        22/61       19:31        4:00     1:04:43        2:20       26:24     1:56:56
139   John Quirk             M3539        23/61       22:34        3:17     1:02:04        1:36       27:28     1:56:58
140   Ken Dold               M4044        24/54       19:39        4:16     1:02:12        3:29       27:32     1:57:07
141   Michael Comiskey       M4044        25/54       18:51        4:47     1:02:30        3:59       27:05     1:57:10
142   Michael Woodruff       M4549        16/27       20:00        3:08     1:07:50        1:27       24:58     1:57:21
143   Karla Love             F3034         4/23       18:50        3:10     1:05:46        2:21       27:26     1:57:31
144   Dagmara Stieber        F2529         6/44       19:48        3:23     1:07:57        2:31       24:01     1:57:38
145   Alan Kasten            M5054         6/13       20:23        2:39     1:06:45        2:02       26:36     1:58:24
146   Matthew Duggan         M2529        14/36       22:14        3:16     1:06:14        2:09       24:48     1:58:37
147   Karl Warwick           M2529        15/36       18:44        3:00     1:10:49        1:54       24:15     1:58:40
148   Mike Wojdyla           M3539        24/61       17:06        3:08     1:12:24        1:43       24:28     1:58:47
149   Margaret Casey-Brzoska F4044         8/31       21:05        2:14     1:07:06        2:13       26:11     1:58:47
150   Ellen Brostrom         F3539         2/44       19:34        2:11     1:10:21        1:50       24:55     1:58:49
151   Henry Gobel            M3539        25/61       25:14        4:03     1:01:32        2:22       25:49     1:58:59
152   Jarod Cronk            M3539        26/61       28:03        3:40     1:03:25        2:15       21:39     1:59:01
153   James Wiard            M5054         7/13       19:30        3:32     1:06:09        2:54       27:03     1:59:05
154   Grace King             F3539         3/44       21:19        2:56     1:06:43        1:33       26:41     1:59:10
155   Amy Anderson           F3539         4/44       21:23        3:15     1:10:11        1:51       22:42     1:59:21
156   Jim Ryan               M4549        17/27       18:55        4:12     1:07:10        4:20       24:48     1:59:23
157   Karen Rader            F3034         5/23       18:18        1:14     1:09:30        2:07       28:17     1:59:24
158   Chris Crowley          M4044        26/54       18:47        2:45     1:08:58        4:34       24:23     1:59:25
159   Joe Quaerna            M4044        27/54       15:49        3:46     1:06:48        2:46       30:18     1:59:26
160   Amanda Olson           F3034         6/23       20:39        2:40     1:05:12        3:16       27:48     1:59:32
161   Chris Fisher           M3034        27/54       19:05        3:20     1:06:12        3:49       27:08     1:59:32
162   John Jones             M3539        27/61       18:50        3:25     1:06:16        2:51       28:17     1:59:37
163   Crystal Weis           F1824         3/11       20:47        2:57     1:04:41        2:21       28:54     1:59:38
164   Shelley Sherman        F3539         5/44       19:23        1:57     1:49:58                   27:34     1:59:41
165   Jenny Kempf            F2529         7/44       20:04        3:16     1:08:01        2:28       25:57     1:59:43
166   Jason Nicolosi         M2529        16/36       21:12        3:39     1:09:43        2:51       22:30     1:59:53
167   Melanie Kahn           F2529         8/44       22:54        2:45     1:08:50        0:40       24:46     1:59:54
168   Mike McCracken         M3539        28/61       19:01        2:11     1:07:48        2:26       28:32     1:59:56
169   Casey Stell            F1824         4/11       19:30        1:36     1:09:44        1:34       27:41     2:00:03
170   Jeff Glass             M5054         8/13       18:15                                           26:56     2:00:07
171   John King              M3539        29/61       21:34        3:47     1:08:46        1:26       24:36     2:00:07
172   Jacob Gobel            M3539        30/61       24:21        2:50     1:06:43        2:37       23:44     2:00:14
173   Chris Bennani          M3034        28/54       14:02        3:22     1:12:39        1:01       29:12     2:00:15
174   Henrik Petersen        M4044        28/54       24:18        3:31     1:03:25        3:28       25:38     2:00:18
175   Jim Addy               M4044        29/54       19:57        2:09     1:07:28        3:44       27:12     2:00:29
176   Mae Espina             F3539         6/44       22:55        1:35     1:07:13        1:31       27:18     2:00:29
177   David Nutt             M5054         9/13       21:47        3:25     1:02:52        3:19       29:08     2:00:30
178   Gina Boutelle          F3539         7/44       17:57        3:00     1:10:00        1:42       27:57     2:00:35
179   Patrick Shanahan       M3034        29/54       23:10        3:56     1:04:20        2:07       27:05     2:00:36
180   Kevin Williams         M2529        17/36       22:59        3:07     1:06:19        1:42       26:41     2:00:45
181   Ninette McGonigle      F2529         9/44       20:43        2:18     1:10:34        1:28       25:45     2:00:46
182   Steve McAuliffe        M5559         3/11       19:38        2:27     1:06:29        2:29       29:49     2:00:50
183   Dale Brubaker          M5559         4/11       21:13        2:08     1:05:22        2:28       29:43     2:00:52
184   J. Hemmer              M5054        10/13       24:40        1:52     1:04:49        3:02       26:31     2:00:52
185   Peter Timbie           M4549        18/27       23:15        2:52     1:05:05        3:06       26:40     2:00:55
186   Cheri Cope             F3539         8/44       22:32        3:26     1:05:51        1:56       27:14     2:00:57
187   Mario Deluca           M3034        30/54       18:15        4:18     1:09:06        4:03       25:18     2:00:58
188   Adrienne Cirrincione   F4044         9/31       24:12        2:47     1:06:42        1:17       26:07     2:01:03
189   Patrick Jops           M5559         5/11       20:58        4:33     1:07:07        1:50       26:38     2:01:05
190   Ellen Winick           F4549         2/13       19:24        2:34     1:10:30        2:06       26:46     2:01:19
191   Joe Gorup              M4044        30/54       24:49        3:53     1:06:57        3:23       22:22     2:01:22
192   Scott Stearns          M3539        31/61       21:07        2:19     1:06:03        2:45       29:12     2:01:24
193   Patricia Smith         F2529        10/44       18:59        2:33     1:08:19        2:44       28:57     2:01:29
194   Laura Pauli            F3539         9/44       20:13        3:59     1:08:20        3:25       25:36     2:01:31
195   Don Jenkins            M4044        31/54       19:15        2:01     1:08:29        1:54       29:55     2:01:32
196   Susan Burge            F3539        10/44       21:19        2:11     1:09:33        2:05       26:30     2:01:35
197   Cheryl Jackson         F4044        10/31       23:45        2:39     1:05:43        2:51       26:43     2:01:39
198   Neal Collins           M4044        32/54       19:27        2:43     1:07:23        3:10       28:58     2:01:40
199   Charles Hiller         M3539        32/61       19:38        2:54     1:06:12        1:57       31:06     2:01:45
200   Michael Muth           M4549        19/27       19:08        4:04     1:07:25        4:00       27:15     2:01:49
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201   Sue Lageschulte        F3034         7/23       17:24        3:09     1:11:51        3:15       26:18     2:01:57
202   Michael Tostrud        M3539        33/61       19:33        3:23     1:05:15        2:37       31:16     2:02:03
203   John Naill             M4044        33/54       20:41        3:49     1:06:37        3:31       27:47     2:02:23
204   Mary Webster           F3034         8/23       20:40        2:08     1:10:45        1:28       27:26     2:02:26
205   Shane Vaughn           M3034        31/54       21:55        3:43     1:08:54        3:36       24:21     2:02:27
206   Craig Steiner          M3539        34/61       19:46        3:53     1:10:10        1:51       26:57     2:02:35
207   Lucy Babicz            F3539        11/44       19:14        2:10     1:09:35        1:56       29:52     2:02:45
208   Justin Bicking         M2529        18/36       27:15        3:10     1:05:40        2:12       24:34     2:02:50
209   Amanda Herder          F1824         5/11       16:22        2:16     1:11:28        2:25       30:31     2:03:00
210   Mark Arcilla           M3539        35/61       25:12        2:48     1:05:27        2:11       27:26     2:03:02
211   Mary Schultz           F4044        11/31       18:20        2:30     1:07:43        3:37       30:55     2:03:03
212   Paul Sadowski          M4549        20/27       24:06        3:51     1:06:40        2:12       26:19     2:03:06
213   Cindy Brzank           F3539        12/44       20:47        2:42     1:11:19        2:16       26:13     2:03:16
214   Lauren Vogt            F4044        12/31       21:49        3:14     1:07:56        2:25       27:57     2:03:18
215   Niels Hoegh-Guldberg   M3034        32/54       22:17        3:25     1:08:33        3:51       25:19     2:03:24
216   John McGaw             M3539        36/61       17:36        1:57     1:10:19        2:24       31:14     2:03:29
217   Fitzke Shauna          F3034         9/23       21:00        3:00     1:10:18        2:20       26:57     2:03:32
218   Tammi Mark             F4549         3/13       18:39        2:26     1:08:10        2:31       31:51     2:03:35
219   Steve Mengyan          M2529        19/36       21:04        2:31     1:10:56        1:26       27:41     2:03:37
220   Joan Lauber            F5054          1/9       21:13        2:59     1:09:44        2:02       27:40     2:03:37
221   Gareth Blakesley       M2529        20/36       21:01        3:30     1:12:49        1:53       24:26     2:03:38
222   Robert Fricker         M4549        21/27       19:45        4:45     1:12:55        3:19       22:59     2:03:40
223   Melissa Jordan         F3539        13/44       14:05        4:21     1:14:39        2:51       27:52     2:03:47
224   Thomas Krzmarzick      M1824        10/18       27:16        2:14     1:04:26        3:20       26:37     2:03:52
225   David Lyons            M4044        34/54       22:12        4:08     1:09:23        2:25       25:54     2:03:59
226   Robert Gamperl         M2529        21/36       18:49        2:09     1:07:13        5:03       30:48     2:04:00
227   Jerry Hickey           M4044        35/54       22:29        4:37     1:06:21        2:11       28:41     2:04:16
228   Rosalyn Popham         F3539        14/44       19:09        2:42     1:10:43        2:47       29:00     2:04:19
229   Frederick Bounds       M3539        37/61       16:57        4:39     1:14:25        2:52       25:30     2:04:21
230   Christopher Nitsch     M3034        33/54       19:37        4:07     1:07:38        3:26       29:42     2:04:28
231   Ed St. John            M3539        38/61       25:39        3:31     1:06:11        3:56       25:13     2:04:28
232   Tracy Cleveland        M4044        36/54       20:18        4:18     1:11:36        2:14       26:09     2:04:32
233   Bart Butler            M4044        37/54       16:27        2:04     1:19:05        1:31       25:29     2:04:33
234   Timothy Johnson        M3539        39/61       22:45        6:08     1:07:02        5:45       23:07     2:04:46
235   Norm Mims              M3539        40/61       23:04        4:18     1:10:14        1:57       25:39     2:05:10
236   Dave Dicosola          M1824        11/18       22:34        3:46     1:08:50        2:24       27:39     2:05:11
238   Andrea Schommer        F3539        15/44       22:22        3:35     1:07:21        5:01       27:00     2:05:17
239   Jason MacHata          M1824        12/18       19:49        6:40     1:11:19        3:58       23:59     2:05:43
240   Sean Malloy            M2529        22/36       25:49        2:57     1:09:16        1:51       25:54     2:05:46
241   John Kivlin            M4549        22/27       21:01        3:58     1:02:51        3:09       34:54     2:05:51
242   Katie Coaker           F2529        11/44       19:36        5:41     1:10:30        2:47       27:26     2:05:57
243   Hannah Cunningham      F1824         6/11       19:32        2:29     1:12:55        2:21       28:49     2:06:04
244   Christina Monico       F2529        12/44       17:57        4:40     1:16:14        2:46       24:33     2:06:08
245   Chris Kapenga          M3034        34/54       23:12        5:59     1:08:34        1:58       26:30     2:06:11
246   Celine Shukis          F3539        16/44       18:57        3:06     1:14:41        1:52       27:39     2:06:13
247   John Tucker            M5054        11/13       19:24        2:23     1:15:14        1:17       28:01     2:06:17
248   Jason McLinn           M3034        35/54       23:09        3:10     1:10:07        2:06       27:47     2:06:17
249   Bryan Bruss            M4044        38/54       24:24        4:08     1:10:08        1:17       26:27     2:06:22
250   Dan Lauber             M1824        13/18       22:25        5:08     1:05:30        3:13       30:15     2:06:29
251   Mark Lydecker          M2529        23/36       21:18        9:28     1:05:07        3:39       26:59     2:06:30
252   Melissa Lydecker       F2529        13/44       18:50        5:09     1:07:39        7:54       27:00     2:06:30
253   Ryan Holzhauer         M3034        36/54       17:45        4:15     1:10:34        3:14       30:50     2:06:35
254   Neal Verdick           M2529        24/36       15:49        2:36     1:13:38        2:34       32:00     2:06:35
255   Jennifer Bolger        F3539        17/44       20:46        4:46     1:10:37        3:35       26:59     2:06:41
256   Casey Kilpin           M2529        25/36       20:09        3:44     1:12:40        3:29       26:43     2:06:43
257   Michael Pecoraro       M3539        41/61       23:01        2:21     1:17:59        1:49       21:41     2:06:50
258   Brian Monico           M3034        37/54       17:58        5:03     1:13:12        4:06       26:33     2:06:50
259   John Rapp              M2529        26/36       21:12        2:50     1:14:58        1:45       26:14     2:06:58
260   Bob Helfferich         M6099          3/7       23:59        3:03     1:09:02        1:15       29:43     2:07:00
261   Diane Van Dyke         F3539        18/44       19:06        3:44     1:11:39        4:10       28:29     2:07:06
262   Leanna Rajk            F3539        19/44       17:48        3:07     1:15:16        2:15       28:44     2:07:09
263   Helen Sapieka          F1824         7/11       14:39        3:09     1:17:52        1:49       29:43     2:07:10
264   Katie Hucovski         F0117          1/2       22:25        3:14     1:12:26        1:28       27:40     2:07:11
265   Michael Sprehe         M3539        42/61       18:04        3:55     1:08:42        3:17       33:20     2:07:17
266   Christine Edeus        F2529        14/44       18:50        2:44     1:13:13        2:47       29:49     2:07:21
267   Vernon Lundy           M3034        38/54       27:37        5:04     1:07:18        4:04       23:28     2:07:29
268   John Zeilstra          M5559         6/11       22:05        3:45     1:09:16        3:36       28:54     2:07:35
269   Paul Anderson          M2529        27/36       22:22        4:32     1:09:59        2:11       28:34     2:07:36
270   Alicia Streightiff     F3539        20/44       21:47        3:42     1:10:12        3:52       28:12     2:07:44
271   Jane Sievert           F4549         4/13       18:28        4:05     1:11:31        2:41       31:25     2:08:10
272   Stephanie Krantz       F4044        13/31       23:16        2:53     1:09:12        2:26       30:35     2:08:20
273   Erin Riepe             F2529        15/44       19:32        3:33     1:10:38        4:48       30:05     2:08:33
274   Debra Swan             F3539        21/44       20:50        3:37     1:09:20        3:08       31:43     2:08:36
275   Nancy Thompson         F4549         5/13       22:33        3:55     1:10:37        3:10       28:23     2:08:36
276   Jennifer Long          F1824         8/11       18:08        3:48     1:14:42        2:46       29:21     2:08:43
277   Cindy Dutton           F3539        22/44       20:53        2:50     1:14:54        3:24       26:51     2:08:49
278   Haley Meyer            F2529        16/44       21:12        3:12     1:06:22        2:12       36:10     2:09:07
279   Kim Sheehan            F4549         6/13       14:58        4:25     1:14:11        1:32       34:03     2:09:08
280   Jennifer Andrews       F2529        17/44       19:05        4:08     1:14:00        3:24       28:35     2:09:10
281   Timothy Kersten        M3034        39/54       21:37        2:07     1:13:13        1:52       30:22     2:09:10
282   Laurie Copeland        F4549         7/13       26:12        4:02     1:11:17        1:51       25:56     2:09:15
283   Dirk Soergel           M3539        43/61       25:28        2:58     1:09:16        2:22       29:20     2:09:22
284   Trisha Dean            F5054          2/9       20:56        1:49     1:13:48        3:15       29:38     2:09:25
285   Michael Truckenmiller  M1824        14/18       22:10        3:24     1:13:46        1:23       28:45     2:09:26
286   Jennifer Bolger        F3539        23/44       16:42        3:18     1:13:01        2:53       33:38     2:09:29
287   Jenna Rasmussen        F2529        18/44       28:11        1:49     1:11:23        2:19       26:11     2:09:50
288   Francis Wasielewski    M6099          4/7       23:53        5:38     1:11:16        3:45       25:20     2:09:51
289   Mike Valle             M3539        44/61       18:09        6:34     1:14:27        3:49       27:06     2:10:02
290   Jeff Bond              M4549        23/27       25:17        4:25     1:10:19        3:03       27:07     2:10:10
291   Matthew Weldon         M3034        40/54       26:59        4:16     1:14:41                             2:10:10
292   Scott Hanks            M3539        45/61       24:05        2:49     1:12:26        2:42       28:15     2:10:16
293   Sylvia Zinser          F4044        14/31       22:38        2:55     1:12:01        2:13       30:36     2:10:21
294   Chris Kendall          M1824        15/18       19:45        5:08     1:16:36        3:29       25:29     2:10:24
295   Heather Darr           F2529        19/44       19:10        3:11     1:11:13        3:04       33:58     2:10:34
296   Philip Drost           M5054        12/13       26:20        5:09     1:09:18        2:30       27:21     2:10:36
297   Margaret Vimont        F4044        15/31       23:01        2:03     1:15:02        1:56       28:41     2:10:41
298   Ron James              M4044        39/54       20:19        7:05     1:11:23        3:54       28:12     2:10:52
299   Anthony Marshiano      M3539        46/61       20:32        4:52     1:11:58        2:41       30:56     2:10:57
300   Michael Gnutek         M2529        28/36       29:26        4:07     1:05:04        4:01       28:22     2:10:59
301   Lee Kaplan             M3539        47/61       23:31        5:06     1:11:09        3:14       28:15     2:11:13
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302   Dan Goeckermann        M2529        29/36       25:25        3:46     1:12:31        3:22       26:15     2:11:17
303   Ruthie Wimmer          F4044        16/31       22:00        4:47     1:15:52        0:44       27:57     2:11:19
304   Torey Jones            F1824         9/11       20:27        3:52     1:18:13        1:28       27:23     2:11:20
305   Joe Schwarz            M3539        48/61       24:42        3:42     1:13:07        1:25       28:30     2:11:24
306   Greg Hahn              M4044        40/54       27:41     1:16:29                    2:29       24:46     2:11:24
307   Kelly Shelton          F3539        24/44       24:23        5:13     1:13:12        2:55       25:53     2:11:34
308   Timothy Paull          M3539        49/61       20:23        6:22     1:15:55        2:20       26:43     2:11:42
309   Gregory Fosco          M3034        41/54       24:53     1:11:22                    3:24       32:26     2:12:03
310   Beth Tiernan           F5054          3/9       20:41        4:40     1:18:05        3:07       25:34     2:12:05
311   Shannon Oglesby        F2529        20/44       22:52        3:27     1:16:50        2:30       26:29     2:12:06
312   Scott Casterton        M3539        50/61       16:08        4:36     1:22:11        2:41       26:39     2:12:13
313   Tod Eenigenburg        M3539        51/61       27:07        4:43     1:11:58        0:54       27:36     2:12:16
314   Susan Walter           F4044        17/31       28:03        3:17     1:11:14        2:40       27:06     2:12:19
315   Lynn Kozicki           F4549         8/13       19:19        5:10     1:15:38        2:46       29:32     2:12:22
316   Shawn Ryan             M3034        42/54       36:49        2:35     1:05:11        1:38       26:13     2:12:24
317   Alan Zocher            M4044        41/54       28:41        4:18     1:08:09        3:21       28:08     2:12:35
318   Matthew Halsmer        M2529        30/36       27:44        3:25     1:14:13        0:41       26:44     2:12:45
319   James Wedoff           M3539        52/61       29:54        2:35     1:08:15        1:38       30:31     2:12:51
320   Dave Frederick         M4549        24/27       22:06        5:37     1:07:57        3:29       33:44     2:12:51
321   Ann Keiper             F3539        25/44       22:34        2:54     1:16:30        2:21       28:36     2:12:53
322   Deborah Moyer          F3539        26/44       21:36                             2:05:19       24:12     2:12:56
323   Christyne Dzwierzynski F4044        18/31       24:23        3:22     1:11:31        3:14       30:31     2:13:00
324   Robert Di Meo          M4044        42/54       25:52        3:19     1:16:44        1:39       25:40     2:13:12
325   Gregory Cowell         M4549        25/27       23:15        5:27     1:08:30        4:02       32:01     2:13:13
326   Kelly Roberts          F2529        21/44       23:31        3:55     1:15:46        2:16       27:56     2:13:23
327   Kristin Brown          F4549         9/13       25:14        3:01     1:09:56        1:53       33:25     2:13:25
328   Eric Schmieg           M3034        43/54       27:10        6:04     1:10:20        2:52       27:09     2:13:32
329   Cara Gallagher         F2529        22/44       15:55        6:15     1:17:13        2:17       32:13     2:13:51
330   Mike Elliott           M3539        53/61       22:27        3:39     1:14:07        4:10       29:35     2:13:55
331   Grace Fregeau          F2529        23/44       28:08        3:14     1:15:03        1:33       26:06     2:14:02
332   Matt Warman            M3034        44/54       22:57        4:15     1:15:56        2:19       28:41     2:14:07
333   Tony Ruiz              M3034        45/54       30:32        5:50     1:09:05        2:30       26:12     2:14:07
334   Amy Warren             F2529        24/44       20:20        3:14     1:20:15        1:54       28:48     2:14:30
335   Julie Buck             F4044        19/31       24:06        3:36     1:18:49        3:14       24:57     2:14:40
336   Shannon Cournaya       F3034        10/23       24:25        2:39     1:15:05        2:13       30:23     2:14:43
337   Angela Hall            F4549        10/13       19:04        3:47     1:13:36        3:13       35:09     2:14:47
338   Claire Arnott          F3034        11/23       20:34        3:17     1:15:24        2:48       33:01     2:15:01
339   Monica Schoneck        F2529        25/44       25:40        4:41     1:16:58        2:07       25:46     2:15:10
340   Shari McCormick        F4044        20/31       27:06        2:32     1:13:49        2:32       29:12     2:15:10
341   Bryan Hulscher         M3034        46/54       21:25        2:53     1:18:35        3:02       29:23     2:15:16
342   Sherry Battalini       F5559          1/3       22:22        4:18     1:14:26        3:54       30:19     2:15:17
343   Alan Chajon            M3539        54/61       12:59        4:03     1:14:04        7:41       36:35     2:15:20
344   Debra Valdivieso       F3034        12/23       22:58        2:24     1:20:00        1:46       28:20     2:15:26
345   Amy Petersen           F4044        21/31       23:33        2:39     1:18:17        2:29       28:42     2:15:37
346   Liz Pomroy             F3539        27/44       23:44        4:07     1:17:45        2:30       27:51     2:15:55
347   Mark Rodgers           M3034        47/54       24:59        3:29     1:12:51        3:28       31:11     2:15:56
348   David Richter          M3539        55/61       28:13        2:05     1:10:12        2:47       32:47     2:16:02
349   Jess Brzozowski        F3034        13/23       27:22        3:12     1:15:23        2:37       27:34     2:16:06
350   Stephanie Hicks        F2529        26/44       18:50        2:18     1:18:07        2:33       34:22     2:16:09
351   Bob Crawford           M3034        48/54       24:43        4:43     1:08:56        3:09       34:58     2:16:27
352   Tom Young              M6099          5/7       20:58        6:31     1:17:20        2:52       28:50     2:16:30
353   Ashley Schmieg         F3034        14/23       20:50        6:10     1:14:28        4:57       30:09     2:16:32
354   Patricia Gill          F5054          4/9       19:29        2:16     1:14:25        3:19       37:09     2:16:37
355   Julie Reighard         F4044        22/31       21:33        5:54     1:14:59        2:56       31:16     2:16:37
356   Stuart Burstein        M5559         7/11       24:48        2:44     1:09:51        7:14       32:37     2:17:11
357   Katie Steldt           F2529        27/44       22:30        4:32     1:15:30        3:34       31:12     2:17:16
358   Cummings Becky         F4044        23/31       23:25        2:31     1:16:20        2:13       32:54     2:17:21
359   Jeanne Tackett         F4044        24/31       21:31        4:05     1:17:52        1:53       32:11     2:17:30
360   Jeff Harms             M1824        16/18                             1:09:19        3:32       22:41     2:17:51
361   Michael Sheehan        M2529        31/36       13:25        7:27     1:19:15        3:12       34:46     2:18:04
362   Kimberly Stickel       F2529        28/44       26:42        3:30     1:19:47        1:54       26:32     2:18:23
363   Eliza Webb             F4549        11/13       20:03        2:54     1:20:46        4:00       30:45     2:18:25
364   Lawrence Martin        M6099          6/7       29:18        4:19     1:11:32        0:55       32:25     2:18:27
365   Michael Daniels        M4044        43/54       25:34        6:35     1:07:59        6:09       32:13     2:18:29
366   Jennifer Ranker        F2529        29/44       20:00        3:14     1:24:38        2:39       28:01     2:18:30
367   Tinothy Weilandt       M4549        26/27       21:00        7:31     1:08:16        7:24       34:31     2:18:40
368   Jennifer Paulus        F3034        15/23       23:33        3:55     1:15:22        4:02       32:09     2:18:58
369   Bill Kuhl              M4044        44/54       21:00        4:10     1:16:45        2:17       34:54     2:19:05
370   Manuel Jacquat         M4044        45/54       22:32        3:51     1:14:13        2:33       36:00     2:19:07
371   Michael Dewhirst       M3034        49/54       24:03        4:37     1:09:01        5:06       36:23     2:19:09
372   Paul Weaver            M4044        46/54       25:09        7:45     1:17:38        4:56       24:20     2:19:47
373   Eileen Sweeney         F5559          2/3       22:06        5:25     1:15:53        2:45       33:50     2:19:57
374   Amy Ebben              F2529        30/44       27:07        3:08     1:20:38        2:27       26:40     2:19:58
375   Peter Olson            M3034        50/54       23:01        2:33     1:20:12        1:20       32:57     2:20:02
376   Ronnie Middleton       F3539        28/44       26:57        3:00     1:14:47        2:36       32:55     2:20:13
377   Miriam Cleary          F4044        25/31       31:37        2:15     1:11:39        2:20       32:43     2:20:32
378   Benjamin Elrod         M3034        51/54       20:13        4:08     1:25:48        1:51       28:46     2:20:45
379   Diane Campione         F5054          5/9       24:39        3:11     1:15:59        4:07       33:00     2:20:55
380   Dan Kearns             M3539        56/61       25:35        4:42     1:10:40        5:18       34:53     2:21:06
381   James Annes            M4549        27/27       32:25        6:11     1:08:05        3:48       31:01     2:21:27
382   Daniel Stephan         M4044        47/54       23:47        3:30     1:22:59        2:10       29:18     2:21:42
383   Lindsey Hankus         F2529        31/44       21:27        3:59     1:21:12        3:51       31:15     2:21:42
384   Dawn Franceschina      F3034        16/23       25:37        3:25     1:21:54        1:43       29:15     2:21:52
385   Amy Kothe              F3539        29/44       21:36        6:15     1:16:28        5:17       32:24     2:21:57
386   John Kothe             M4044        48/54       21:37        6:13     1:16:26        5:18       32:24     2:21:57
387   Lize Challis           F2529        32/44       18:49        2:30     1:23:06        2:44       35:11     2:22:18
388   Michele De St. Aubin   F4044        26/31       27:20        2:49     1:16:32        2:48       33:19     2:22:45
389   Richard Carper         M4044        49/54       23:51        3:40     1:18:56        3:00       33:25     2:22:50
390   Chris Mortensen        M3034        52/54       28:01        3:00     1:20:59        1:25       29:42     2:23:06
391   Stacy Hendrickson      F1824        10/11       23:53        3:27     1:26:30        0:54       28:33     2:23:16
392   Ann Ward               F4549        12/13       25:23        3:45     1:18:45        3:20       32:11     2:23:22
393   Michele Dugan          F2529        33/44       30:04        5:51     1:15:15        5:32       26:44     2:23:24
394   Kaylan Keith           F2529        34/44       26:17        3:36     1:21:41        3:00       29:11     2:23:44
395   Kathleen Nalbert       F5054          6/9       25:04        7:40     1:15:14        2:25       33:26     2:23:48
396   Melissa Peyton         F3539        30/44       26:36        3:30     1:16:52        5:04       31:58     2:23:59
397   Margaret Aschenbrener  F2529        35/44       20:17        2:03     1:27:13        0:58       33:31     2:24:00
398   Fischer Malia          F3034        17/23       28:26        4:26     1:16:58        3:32       30:55     2:24:14
399   Asher Sassounes        M1824        17/18       24:11        6:04     1:21:32        0:54       31:39     2:24:18
400   Maribeth Kelly         F3539        31/44       19:18        5:46     1:20:37        4:16       34:26     2:24:22
401   James Warton           M4044        50/54       30:05        7:12     1:17:30        2:42       26:59     2:24:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
402   Charlotte Zia          F3539        32/44       24:38        3:19     1:22:43        1:57       32:07     2:24:42
403   Richard Striedl        M2529        32/36       24:22        5:11     1:26:08        3:00       26:47     2:25:26
404   Danielle Tonelli       F2529        36/44       24:42        3:37     1:25:05        2:08       30:12     2:25:42
405   Andrew Dejohn          M2529        33/36       32:46        5:49     1:10:57        4:05       32:12     2:25:48
406   Kim Eden               F2529        37/44       24:03        4:37     1:18:05        2:10       37:22     2:26:16
407   Jeanine Izzo           F3539        33/44       24:51        4:30     1:19:08        2:29       35:32     2:26:28
408   Rich Johannsen         M6099          7/7       21:22        4:16     1:19:27        1:23       40:44     2:27:10
409   Paul Jentz             M3539        57/61       23:50        3:07     1:22:07        2:14       36:00     2:27:16
410   Carolyn Meneely        F5559          3/3       21:45        4:15     1:22:22        3:47       36:16     2:28:24
411   William Bentley        M5559         8/11       25:40        6:40     1:18:27        4:03       33:43     2:28:32
412   Susan Marsicek         F3539        34/44       19:03        4:27     1:20:54        4:32       39:48     2:28:42
413   Donna Miller           F4044        27/31       28:59        5:11     1:26:33        0:57       27:19     2:28:58
414   Jeff Brock             M3539        58/61       24:04        7:49     1:11:04        3:32       42:41     2:29:08
415   Marjie Malia           F3539        35/44       23:18        4:44     1:30:10        2:16       29:11     2:29:37
416   Tracy Senica           F3034        18/23       25:54        6:38     1:24:32        1:42       31:04     2:29:48
417   Michele Coletta        F3539        36/44       19:23       11:22     1:20:20        4:33       34:26     2:30:02
418   Jeff Tolley            M4044        51/54       32:49        4:31     1:18:07        2:53       31:50     2:30:08
419   Geri Feinberg          F5054          7/9       23:09        5:35     1:24:47        5:33       31:24     2:30:28
420   Mary Ann Sonsalla      F3539        37/44       19:16        4:05     1:37:50        2:13       27:10     2:30:34
421   Katherine Ashley       F1824        11/11       25:45        6:33     1:24:49        5:08       28:37     2:30:50
422   Carla Goldstein        F5054          8/9       20:32        3:37     1:26:35        5:17       34:56     2:30:56
423   Kevin Larson           M2529        34/36       25:39        3:05     1:27:35        2:47       32:00     2:31:05
424   Donna Patitucci        F3539        38/44       27:38        3:43     1:22:24        4:09       33:28     2:31:18
425   Jeanne Doran           F4044        28/31       26:04        2:49     1:24:53        3:02       34:49     2:31:34
426   Karen Gamperl          F2529        38/44       26:58        4:56     1:18:38        2:44       38:39     2:31:53
427   David Short            M3539        59/61       21:10        6:18     1:20:27        4:05       39:59     2:31:57
428   Gaye Lenihan           F4044        29/31       32:23        4:34     1:24:20        1:57       29:14     2:32:25
429   Joanell Powers         F5054          9/9       25:58        5:12     1:23:10        3:07       35:40     2:33:04
430   Kathy Adamson          F3539        39/44       34:44        5:03     1:21:50        3:46       28:36     2:33:57
431   Jeff Freedman          M4044        52/54       26:51        3:14     1:28:39        2:25       33:18     2:34:26
432   Andrea Schmaelzle      F2529        39/44       23:04        2:58     1:34:45        3:51       32:30     2:37:05
433   Ahu Sieg               F3034        19/23       25:27        3:27     1:33:08        2:21       32:48     2:37:09
434   Danielle Natz          F2529        40/44       27:44        5:48     1:21:25        2:53       39:53     2:37:41
435   Emily Scoby            F3539        40/44       31:30        5:12     1:23:58        3:18       34:39     2:38:34
436   Lori Beck              F3034        20/23       31:32        4:58     1:22:59        5:13       34:07     2:38:46
437   Julie Sterle           F2529        41/44       24:56        4:10     1:32:48        2:23       34:35     2:38:51
438   Kyle Fraser            M1824        18/18       25:22        4:33     1:29:11        2:14       37:47     2:39:06
439   Jaime Miles            F2529        42/44       26:55        4:41     1:33:07        2:26       32:55     2:40:02
440   Dana Dressler          F3539        41/44       22:21        5:57     1:39:10        2:19       30:44     2:40:30
441   Kara Wheaton           F3034        21/23       20:16        6:55     1:33:45        3:17       36:24     2:40:36
442   Cherie Kolder          F4044        30/31                   43:53     1:28:41        3:07       33:45     2:40:44
443   Corrie Hebert          F3034        22/23       28:26        5:16     1:30:12        5:37       31:30     2:41:00
444   Ronald Niego           M3539        60/61       22:10        4:23     1:39:11        1:53       33:37     2:41:11
445   Ed De St. Aubin        M4044        53/54       26:06        3:42     1:26:06        3:14       43:14     2:42:19
446   Jean De St. Aubin      F4549        13/13       31:38        4:57     1:27:30        5:05       34:02     2:43:10
447   Thomas Kenny           M4044        54/54       28:40        6:15     1:31:52        1:26       35:16     2:43:27
448   Kelly Carter           F3539        42/44       28:12        4:20     1:33:42        5:13       33:18     2:44:44
449   Tim Merrill            M3539        61/61       28:12        4:18     1:33:46        5:10       33:19     2:44:44
450   Jennifer Sterling      F3539        43/44       28:33        6:28     1:25:25        3:25       41:17     2:45:07
451   Kimberly Ryan          F2529        43/44       32:19        8:00     1:24:22        6:12       34:44     2:45:35
452   Patrick Ryan           M5559         9/11       32:19        7:59     1:24:26        6:11       34:43     2:45:36
453   Katie Dorcak           F2529        44/44       30:27        5:38     1:36:51        2:28       30:30     2:45:51
454   Ryan Berkley           M3034        53/54       28:36        7:22     1:38:14        1:08       30:32     2:45:51
455   Sara Warman            F3034        23/23       24:23        3:13     1:36:02        2:03       42:33     2:48:11
456   Alex Lippitt           M5054        13/13       37:35        8:23     1:23:18        5:15       36:17     2:50:47
457   Joseph Pekarek         M2529        35/36       28:37        7:25     1:38:10        1:13       41:20     2:56:43
458   Kevin Weidman M.d.     M5559        10/11       30:04       12:40     1:24:39       10:05       41:02     2:58:28
459   Monica Van Aken        F4044        31/31       30:26       12:22     1:33:05        1:35       41:50     2:59:17
460   Russel Franceschina    M3034        54/54       32:46        5:00     1:15:28        4:08     1:03:26     3:00:46
461   Andee Wisler           F0117          2/2       15:22        4:29     1:54:59        1:13       51:35     3:07:35
462   Eric Person            M2529        36/36       41:08        9:25     1:37:09        5:29       35:40     3:08:49
463   Cam Chapman            M5559        11/11       28:13        6:56     1:32:41        6:46       58:48     3:13:22
464   Lara Freeburger        F3539        44/44       42:02       11:54     1:33:18       10:16       58:22     3:35:50
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